

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.NO.3859 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	21.11.2025	<u>MB,J</u> Mr. Mohammed Adam, learned counsel for the petitioner. <i>Prima facie</i>, the CRP is not maintainable since this Court does not find any scope of interference in the impugned order dated 24.09.2025. However, counsel seeks to place decisions in this regard. List this matter on 27.11.2025, as prayed for. _____ MB,J SUS	

--	--	--	--